2024-2025_BAC Members, Rates & Rate Band

NPS/A Name

Bayes Achievement Center, Inc
Cherry Gulch

Elevations Academy

Gateway Academy

Hanna Academy

Heritage Schools, Inc.

La Europa Academy

Lava Heights Academy

Telos Academy

3/22/2024 11:52:15

Daily Rate Room &

675

675

216

475

325

229

384

163

285

Adapted PE

Adapted PE Adapted

Board Individual RE

(APE) Group Services
(APE) (ATS)

Assistive

125
Included in
Daily Rate
366
344
750

334

231

275

Technology Services

Behavior Counseling
(CG)
Behavior  Behavior Counseling Counseling
Interventio Intervention Individual Group
n Implementation (CG) (CG)
Design (Bl
(BID)
150 50 150 60
90 90

Language and

Speech
SLP

SLP

Individual Group

(LSDR)

125

114

(LSDR)

Occupational Therapy

oT oT
Individual Group
(OT) (OT)
125

141

Orientation
and Mobility
Instruction
(OM)

Residential School Rates 2024-25

1:1

Hourly Daily

50

Other / Add'l Class Support

350 for OM & VS

Mental Health Services: 155 per day

Mental Health Services: 300 per day

Mental Health Services: 158 per day

Therapy Plus: 319

Mental Health Services: 155 per day



