NPS/A Name	Daily Rate	Room & Board	Adapted PE						Counseling (CG)		Language and Speech		Occupational Therapy			1:1		Other / Add'l Class Support
			Adapted PE Individual (APE)	Adapted PE Group (APE)	Technology S	Services (AS)	Behavior Interventio n Design (BID)		Counseling Individual (CG)	Counseling Group (CG)	SLP Individual (LSDR)		OT Individual (OT)	OT Group (OT)	Orientation and Mobility Instruction (OM)	Hourly	Daily	
layes Achievement Center, Inc	675				125						125		125					350 for OM & VS
Cherry Gulch		Included in Daily Rate																
Elevations Academy	216	366																Mental Health Services: 155 per day
Sateway Academy	475	344																Mental Health Services: 300 per day
Hanna Academy	325	750					150	50	150	60						50		
Heritage Schools, Inc.	229	334									114		141					Mental Health Services: 158 per day
a Europa Academy	384																	Therapy Plus: 319
ava Heights Academy	163	231																
elos Academy	285	275					90	90										Mental Health Services: 155 per day

3/22/2024 11:52:15